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Our Coffee Shop has always had a voluntary donation policy for your drinks and biscuits and we are a non
profit making part of the church outreach. As such any excess income plus monies raised at special events

is given to charitable organisations. Since opening we have donated as follows:

2014
MacMillan Nurses
Children in Need
Village India Aid
Basement Project
To the Church

2014 Total
2015

Basement Project
Nepal Earthquake fund

Christian Aid

Blue Cross
Chadsgrove School
All We Can

Children in Need
Dodford Holiday Farm
UK Flood appeal

To the Church

2015 Total
2016

Rainbow Autism
Albinism
Basement
Chadsgrove
Children In Need
Christian Aid *
Macmillan
Practical Action
Save The Children

2016 Total

*Incl £372.95 raised at bacon butty morning

2017
All We Can
Edwards fundraiser
Christian Aid  *
Macmillan
Children In Need
Save The Children
3Generate
Grenfell

2017 Total

*Incl £284.45 raised at bacon butty morning

£200.00
£108.50
£100.00

£56.10
£215.00

£679.60

£104.60
£225

£76
£400
£150
£200

£60.54
£100
£200
£115

£1,631.14

£126.00

£40.00
£170.00
£125.00
£143.00
£501.95
£223.55
£150.00
£150.00

£1,629.50

£300.00
£200.00
£384.45
£250.00
£300.00
£127.35

£75.00
£260.00

£1,896.80

2018
Save The Children
Bens Jamboree
3Generate
Macmillan
Action for Children

Practical Action

All We Can

Christian Aid *
Basement

2018 Total

£150.00

£50.00
£200.00
£300.00
£250.00

£250.00

£500.00

£304.76
£250.00

£2,254.76

*All raised at bacon butty morning

Five year total =

£8,091.80




